Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Material:

Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

40.005.90

CLASSIC

CLASSIC, Regenschirm mit automatischer

Offnung, Weiss

20x 8 cm
Rohseide

0103 x 89.5cm
0.4 kg

0.456 kg

220

25

0.26 mx0.185 mx0.93 m
11.4 kg
8606010012990
660199200000

171



